FACOM 208A.XX - Changeable Head Steel Body
Mallet
208A.25CBA,  208A.32CBA,  208A.32BBA,  208A.40CBA,
208A.40CCA,  208A.50CBA,  208A.60CBA
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 208A.25CBA - 25mm
Changeable Head Steel Body
Mallet
208A.25CBA 25mm
FACOM 208A.32CBA - 32mm
Changeable Head Steel Body
Mallet
208A.32CBA 32mm
FACOM 208A.32BBA - 32mm
Changeable Head Steel Body
Mallet
208A.32BBA 32mm
FACOM 208A.40CBA - 40mm
Changeable Head Steel Body
Mallet
208A.40CBA 40mm
FACOM 208A.40CCA - 40mm
Changeable Head Steel Body
Mallet
208A.40CCA 40mm
/facom-208a-25cba-25mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-25cba-25mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-25cba-25mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-32cba-32mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-32cba-32mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-32cba-32mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-32bba-32mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-32bba-32mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-32bba-32mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-40cba-40mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-40cba-40mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-40cba-40mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-40cca-40mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-40cca-40mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-40cca-40mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 208A.50CBA - 50mm
Changeable Head Steel Body
Mallet
208A.50CBA 50mm
FACOM 208A.60CBA - 60mm
Changeable Head Steel Body
Mallet
208A.60CBA 60mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 208A.XX - Changeable Head Steel Body Mallet
Features
Steel body heavy series hammers
Mallets are available with a limited number of tip combinations only - but you can customise your mallet
by selecting a body and two tips of your choice
Tips available
EA series - neoprene
EB series - polyurethane
EC series - nylon
/facom-208a-50cba-50mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-50cba-50mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-50cba-50mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-60cba-60mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-60cba-60mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet
/facom-208a-60cba-60mm-changeable-head-steel-body-mallet